
Filibjurnappet 2010-07-24
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Bengt Olvenius Skoghalls SFK 4262
2 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 2266
3 Morgan Lindgren SFK Wasa 1749
4 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1441
5 Lars Johansson Grängesfirren 1325
6 Dennis Einarsson Skoghalls SFK 1091
7 Anders Thörnqvist SFK Wasa 810
8 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 670
9 Roger Jonsson SFK Wasa 595
10 Anders Ottosson Bergsäng 582
11 Lars Skoog Filipstad 428
12 Daniel Henriksson Filipstad 333

HV 1 Raimo Kymäläinen Grängesfirren 5010

2 Henry Andersson Torsby 4310
3 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 3855
4 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 3442
5 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 2707
6 Bruno Ekström SFK Wasa 2375
7 Åke Hallstenson Torsby 2165
8 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 1205
9 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 1183
10 Ingvar Abrahamsson SFK Wasa 804
11 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa 590
12 Lars-Erik Sundin Skoghalls SFK 520
13 Erling Bengtsson SFK Wasa 408
14 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 263
15 Kurt Danielsson Grängesfirren 204

DS 1 Iréhn Danielsson SFK Wasa 1044
2 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 991
3 Eva Olvenius Skoghalls SFK 894
4 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 626
5 Eva Andreasson SFK Wasa 221
6 Helena Andersson Skoghalls SFK 102

DV 1 Marianne Sundin Skoghalls SFK 846
2 Birgitta Engström Torsby 729
3 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 348

YHJ 1 Anders Skoog SFK Wasa 621
2 Ludwig Engberg SFK Wasa 476

Knatte 1 Adam Örn Filipstad 438 Antal 26 st. Störst fisk
2 Amadeus Thörnqvist SFK Wasa 438 Antal 26 st.
3 Emma Örn Filipstad 348
4 Isabelle Pettersson Filipstad 32
5 Louise Larsson Storfors 0
5 Emil Vikström Filipstad 0



Placering Namn Vikt

1 Tre Gubbar

Åke Hallstensson 2165
Bruno Ekström 2375
Conny Andersson 3855

8395

2 Grängesfirren

Kurt Danielsson 204
Raimo Kymäläinen 5010
Lars Johansson 1325

6539

3 Bottenlaget

Lennart Grääs 670
Dennis Einarsson 1091
Bengt Olvenius 4262

6022

4 Dumburkarna

Morgan Lindgren 1749
Anders Thörnqvist 810
Lennart Kilestad 3442

6001

5 Braxarna

Morgan Rehn 2707
Leif Skogfeldt 2266
Roger Jonsson 595

5568

6 Trion

Lars-Erik Sundin 520
Henry Andersson 4310
Birgitta Engström 729

5559

7 KIR

Kenneth Danielsson 1441
Iréhn Danielsson 1044
Roger Karlsson 1205

3690

8 De Hoppfulla

Sylvia Jarmuszewski 626
Anna-Karin Eriksson 991
Ingvor Göransson 348

1965

9 Rudan

Marianne Sundin 846
Eva Olvenius 894
Helena Andersson 102

1842

Lagtävling


